
10/1/21, 2:54 PM Zimbra

https://zimbra.ggcity.org/zimbra/h/printmessage?id=213440&tz=America/Los_Angeles 1/3

From
: Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>
Subject
: Re: Willowick Community Partners - Updated and Clarified Offering Terms to Purchase/Lease the

Willowick Golf Course
To
: ryan <ryan@cityventures.com>
Cc
: Lisa Kim <lisak@ggcity.org>, Greg Blodgett <greg1@ggcity.org>, David Abasta

<DAbasta@primestor.com>, Michael Massie <mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: Willowick Community Partners - Updated and Clarified Offering Terms to Purchase/Lease the Willowick Golf Course

Fri, Oct 01, 2021 02:38 PM
1 attachment

Hello Ryan,
Please find attached correspondence from the City.

Thank you.

Grace E. Kim
Sr. Economic Development Specialist
o: (714) 741-5130
w: ggcity.org/econdev

From: "ryan" <ryan@cityventures.com>

To: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>

Cc: "Lisa Kim" <lisak@ggcity.org>, "Greg Blodgett" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "David Abasta"
<DAbasta@primestor.com>, "Michael Massie" <mmassie@jamboreehousing.com>


Sent: Friday, August 20, 2021 12:03:17 PM

Subject: Willowick Community Partners - Updated and Clarified Offering Terms to Purchase/Lease the

Willowick Golf Course 



https://ggcity.org/econdev

